D4C D4C
2
Sealed, Compact, Slim
Prewired Limit Switch
■ Rugged diecast housing
■ Meets UL types 3, 4 and 13
■ Triple-sealed construction
■ Designed for easy gang mounting
■ Rated load of 5 amps, 250 VAC
■ Prewired with 3 m (9.8 ft) or
5 m (16.4 ft) of cable
Ordering Information
Slim Enclosed Limit Switches D4C
■ LIMIT SWITCHES
Actuator 3 m (9.8 ft) cable 5 m (16.4 ft) cable (See Note.)
Pin plunger D4C-1601 D4C-1701
Sealed plunger D4C-1631 D4C-1731
Roller plunger D4C-1602 D4C-1702
Sealed roller plunger D4C-1632 D4C-1732
Cross roller plunger D4C-1603 D4C-1703
Sealed cross roller plunger D4C-1633 D4C-1733
Bevel plunger D4C-1610 D4C-1710
Coil spring D4C-1650 D4C-1750
Roller lever D4C-1620 D4C-1720
Note: 5 m cable types are available on special order only.
Construction